Exhibit 99.1

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

iSatori Reports Record 2013 Fourth Quarter and Year-End Financial Results

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Revenue increased 16% for the year, bolstered by a record fourth quarter

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Successfully entered mass-market retail, including Walmart, Walgreens, and Duane Reade

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Added two national key vice presidents in sales and marketing divisions

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Introduced a new, consumer-focused company website at www.iSatori.com

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Debuted a new, highly visible 960-square-foot booth for tradeshows

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Released bestselling book entitled Diets Suck! Reached Top 10 on Amazon.com

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Released Bio-Gro™, a breakthrough, category-defining muscle-enhancement product

GOLDEN, CO (MarketWire – March 20, 2014) -- iSatori, Inc. (OTCQB: IFIT), www.isatori.com, an emerging leader in the development and marketing of scientifically engineered nutritional supplements for healthier lifestyles, today announced fourth quarter and year-end financial results. Net product sales for calendar year 2013 were $10.5 million, which reflects a 16% increase over 2012. The increase was due primarily to our entry into mass-market retail, including Walmart, Walgreens, and Duane Reade, and the introduction of Bio-Gro.

Bio-Gro is described as a category-defining product because it is not just another “me too” product; it is in a category class of its own, using a new creation called “bio-active peptides” to enhance physical performance, strength, and muscular development. GNC, America’s largest sports supplement retailer, began carrying Bio-Gro in January 2014, so the Company has yet to see Bio-Gro’s full impact on the market.

iSatori ended calendar year 2013 on a very strong note. December gross product revenue before discounts, promotions and adjustments was $2.0 million and fourth quarter gross product revenue before discounts, promotions and adjustments was $4.0 million, the highest revenue quarter in Company history. Based on preliminary results, the Company anticipates first quarter 2014 revenue to exceed first quarter 2013 revenue. Part of that growth is due to the introduction of Bio-Gro.

Gross profit increased from $5.9 million in 2012 to $6.0 million in 2013. Gross margin decreased from 65% to 57% based primarily on a difference in product and promotional mix. More specifically, coupon and introductory mark-down promotions of our Energize product increased substantially in 2013, in alignment with and to support our mass-market retail entrance. iSatori also launched the Eat-Smart® line of nutritional products nationally into GNC, with such products carrying a slightly lower gross margin.

Loss from operations increased from less than $0.1 million in 2012 to $0.9 million in 2013. The increase was due primarily to a 16% increase in operating expenses, including the litigation and settlement of several frivolous lawsuits to eliminate any future contingent liabilities, to position the Company for future growth. iSatori increased marketing expenditures to support the entry into mass-market retail and to support the launch of the category-defining Bio-Gro product. The Company also added two very important people to the management team, an executive vice president of sales and a vice president, marketing. iSatori is a consumer products company driven by product innovation and marketing. With the addition of these world-class sales and marketing professionals and the director of science added last year to strengthen research and development efforts, iSatori is poised to grow in 2014 and beyond.

Other expenses declined significantly from $1.0 million in 2012 to $37 thousand in 2013. This was due primarily to a substantial decrease in financing and interest expenses. As a result, overall, the loss per share improved slightly from $0.09 to $0.08.

Highlights from the 2013 fiscal year were:

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Successfully entered the mass-market retail channel, including Walmart, Walgreens, and Duane Reade, opening over 10,000 new doors for iSatori products.

·

Added two national key vice presidents, for both sales and marketing divisions, to drive innovation, sales, and brand equity.

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Introduced a newly designed company website, www.isatori.com, to help consumers reach their workout and fitness goals with new “iFIT Training” tools.

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Debuted a new, highly visible 960-square-foot booth for trade shows to increasingly build up iSatori’s awareness and engagement amongst consumers.

·

Released a bestselling book entitled Diets Suck! to champion the Company and its philosophies in helping customers make physical transformations; and to help promote the Eat-Smart® line of nutritional products. The book reached the Top 10 on Amazon.com during its launch week.

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Released Bio-Gro, a breakthrough, category-defining, muscle-enhancement product to drive the specialty sector and capitalize on the growing sports nutrition channel.

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Increased revenues 16% for the calendar year, including a record fourth quarter.

Stephen Adele, founder and Chief Executive Officer, commented: "We are pleased with the growth we experienced in 2013. More importantly, a foundation has been built to support further growth in 2014 and beyond. We have improved immeasurably the talent level of our management team, and we continue to introduce innovative, new products that will become category leaders. I founded this company more than a decade ago, and I have never been more excited about iSatori’s future than I am right now. After our fourth quarter’s performance, I feel as though we have reached an important inflection point, and we are truly poised for profitable growth.”

A complete report of the Company's (GAAP) financial results for the fourth quarter and year-ending December 31, 2013, will be available via IFIT's audited Annual Report on Form 10-K filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission today.

About iSatori, Inc.

iSatori is a consumer products firm that develops and sells nutritional products through online marketing, Fortune 500 retailers, and thousands of retail stores around the world. The Company is headquartered in Golden, Colorado, and its common stock trades on the OTCQB under the symbol "IFIT." More information about the Company is available at http://www.isatori.com.

Forward-Looking Statements

Statements made in this news release relating to the Company's future sales, expenses, revenue, product developments, and all other statements except statements of historical fact, are forward-looking statements within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933 and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934. We have used the words "anticipate," "believe," "could," "estimate," "expect," "intend," "may," "plan," "predict," "project," "should," "will," "potential," and similar terms and phrases to identify forward-looking statements in this press release. These statements are based on assumptions and estimates that management believes are reasonable based on currently available information; however, management's assumptions and the Company's future performance are both subject to a wide range of business risks and uncertainties, and there is no assurance that these goals and projections can or will be met. Any number of factors could cause actual results to differ materially from those in the forward-looking statements, including, but not limited to, the timing and extent of changes in demand for the Company's products, the availability and price of ingredients necessary to manufacture such products, and the outcome of any current or future litigation regarding such products or similar products of competitors. Please see our Risk Factor disclosures included in our Registration Statement on Form S-1, as amended, initially filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 30, 2013, and in subsequent filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission. All future written or oral forward-looking statements attributable to us or persons acting on our behalf are expressly qualified in their entirety by the previous statements. The forward-looking statements herein speak as of the date of this press release. We undertake no obligation to update any information contained herein or to publicly release the results of any revisions to any forward-looking statements that may be made to reflect events or circumstances that occur, or that we become aware of, after the date of this press release.

Contacts

iSatori, Inc.

Michael Wilemon

Chief Financial Officer

(303) 215-9174

mwilemon@isatori.com

iSatori, Inc.

Consolidated Balance Sheets

	December 31,	December 31,
	2013	2012
ASSETS
Current assets:
Cash and cash equivalents	$822,876	$1,655,453
Investments	0	965,886
Accounts receivable
Trade, net of allowance for doubtful accounts	2,398,178	1,240,736
Income tax receivable	102,452	102,452
Note receivables - current portion	11,013	9,850
Inventories	1,985,764	1,292,105
Assets held for sale	108,228	29,338
Deferred tax asset, net	53,081	119,032
Prepaid expenses	222,466	156,431
Total current assets	5,704,058	5,571,283

Property and equipment:
Leasehold improvements	11,485	0
Furniture and fixtures	112,362	56,680
Office equipment	52,908	36,600
Computer equipment	312,403	323,648
Dies and cylinders	43,942	49,422
Less accumulated depreciation	(359,464)	(333,388)
Net property and equipment	173,636	132,962
Note receivable – net of current portion	81,714	81,714

Other assets:
Deferred tax asset, net	147,941	97,844
Deposits and other assets	61,167	47,331
Total other assets	209,108	145,175
Total assets	$6,168,516	$5,931,134

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
Current liabilities:
Trade accounts payable	$1,248,490	$518,150
Accrued expenses	187,608	242,301
Deferred revenues	292,215	0
Line of credit, less debt discount	1,220,655	1,173,155
Notes payable	20,464	0
Total current liabilities	2,969,432	1,933,606
Long-term liabilities
Derivative liability	471,015	701,852

Commitments and contingencies (Notes 1,2,5, and 6)

Stockholders' Equity:
Convertible preferred stock, $0.01 par value, 750,000 shares authorized; 22,500 shares issued and outstanding ($450,000 of liquidation value)	225	225
Common stock, $0.01 par value, 56,250,000 shares authorized; 12,879,651 shares issued and outstanding	128,797	126,228
Additional paid-in capital	4,731,535	4,343,069
Accumulated deficit	(2,132,488)	(1,173,846)
Total stockholders’ equity	2,728,069	3,295,676
Total liabilities and stockholders' equity	$6,168,516	$5,931,134

iSatori, Inc.

Consolidated Statements of Operations

	For the Years Ended December 31
	2013	2012
Revenues:
Product revenue (Net of returns and discounts)	$10,507,038	$9,086,538
Royalty revenue	115,749	109,613
Other revenue	42,251	148,051
Total revenue	10,665,038	9,344,202

Cost of sales	4,686,708	3,477,741
Gross profit	5,978,330	5,866,461

Operating Expenses:
Selling and marketing	2,974,203	2,558,574
Salaries and labor related expenses	2,241,470	1,918,033
Administration	1,586,526	1,381,560
Depreciation and amortization	95,148	79,525
Total operating expenses	6,897,347	5,937,692

Loss from operations	(919,017)	(71,231)

Gain on sale of product lines	0	499,525
Other income (expense)	74,346	(686,470)
Financing expense	(78,533)	(566,634)
Interest expense	(32,610)	(205,091)

Loss before income taxes	(955,814)	(1,029,901)

Income tax expense	(2,828)	(737)

Net loss	$(958,642)	$(1,030,638)

Net loss per common share
Basic	$(0.08)	$(0.09)
Diluted	$(0.08)	$(0.09)

Weighted average shares outstanding:
Basic	12,763,946	11,103,585
Diluted	12,763,946	11,103,585